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Property Type
Apartment
Bungalow
Detached House
End Terraced House
Maisonette
Mobile Home
House
Retirement Property
Sheltered Housing
Villa
Terraced House
Flat
Cottage
Holiday Accommodation
Farm house
Land
Accessible property
Castle
Hotel
Investment property
Mill
Parking
Industrial
Office
Bar-Restaurant
Retail





	
Min Beds
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



	
Max Beds
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



	
Min Price
10,000 
20,000 
30,000 
40,000 
50,000 
60,000 
70,000 
80,000 
90,000 
100,000 
110,000 
120,000 
125,000 
130,000 
140,000 
150,000 
160,000 
170,000 
180,000 
190,000 
200,000 
210,000 
220,000 
230,000 
240,000 
250,000 
275,000 
300,000 
325,000 
350,000 
375,000 
400,000 
425,000 
450,000 
475,000 
500,000 
550,000 
600,000 
650,000 
700,000 
750,000 
800,000 
850,000 
900,000 
950,000 
1,000,000 
1,100,000 
1,200,000 
1,300,000 
1,400,000 
1,500,000 
1,600,000 
1,700,000 
1,800,000 
1,900,000 
2,000,000 
2,100,000 
2,200,000 
2,300,000 
2,400,000 
2,500,000 
2,750,000 
3,000,000 
3,250,000 
3,500,000 
3,750,000 
4,000,000 
4,250,000 
4,500,000 
4,750,000 
5,000,000 
5,500,000 
6,000,000 
6,500,000 
7,000,000 
7,500,000 
8,000,000 
8,500,000 
9,000,000 
9,500,000 
10,000,000 
12,500,000 
15,000,000 
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190,000 
200,000 
210,000 
220,000 
230,000 
240,000 
250,000 
275,000 
300,000 
325,000 
350,000 
375,000 
400,000 
425,000 
450,000 
475,000 
500,000 
550,000 
600,000 
650,000 
700,000 
750,000 
800,000 
850,000 
900,000 
950,000 
1,000,000 
1,100,000 
1,200,000 
1,300,000 
1,400,000 
1,500,000 
1,600,000 
1,700,000 
1,800,000 
1,900,000 
2,000,000 
2,100,000 
2,200,000 
2,300,000 
2,400,000 
2,500,000 
2,750,000 
3,000,000 
3,250,000 
3,500,000 
3,750,000 
4,000,000 
4,250,000 
4,500,000 
4,750,000 
5,000,000 
5,500,000 
6,000,000 
6,500,000 
7,000,000 
7,500,000 
8,000,000 
8,500,000 
9,000,000 
9,500,000 
10,000,000 
12,500,000 
15,000,000 


Min Price
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200 
300 
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600 
700 
800 
900 
1,000 
1,250 
1,500 
1,750 
2,000 
2,250 
2,500 
2,750 
3,000 
3,250 
3,500 
3,750 
4,000 
4,250 
4,500 
4,750 
5,000 
5,500 
6,000 
6,500 
7,000 
7,500 
8,000 
8,500 
9,000 
9,500 
10,000 
12,500 
15,000 
17,500 
20,000 
25,000 



	
Max Price
 130,000 
 140,000 
 150,000 
 160,000 
 170,000 
 180,000 
 190,000 
 200,000 
 210,000 
 220,000 
 230,000 
 240,000 
 250,000 
 275,000 
 300,000 
 325,000 
 350,000 
 375,000 
 400,000 
 425,000 
 450,000 
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 500,000 
 550,000 
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 650,000 
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 1,400,000 
 1,500,000 
 1,600,000 
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 2,000,000 
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 2,200,000 
 2,300,000 
 2,400,000 
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Max Price
 130,000 
 140,000 
 150,000 
 160,000 
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 180,000 
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 200,000 
 210,000 
 220,000 
 230,000 
 240,000 
 250,000 
 275,000 
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 6,500,000 
 7,000,000 
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 15,000,000 


Max Price
 100 
 200 
 300 
 400 
 500 
 600 
 700 
 800 
 900 
 1,000 
 1,250 
 1,500 
 1,750 
 2,000 
 2,250 
 2,500 
 2,750 
 3,000 
 3,250 
 3,500 
 3,750 
 4,000 
 4,250 
 4,500 
 4,750 
 5,000 
 5,500 
 6,000 
 6,500 
 7,000 
 7,500 
 8,000 
 8,500 
 9,000 
 9,500 
 10,000 
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 20,000 
 25,000 
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Serious about buying ? 

 Let us help source the ideal real estate for you anywhere in the world.
 Fill out your details and our property finding team can contact you and learn more about your requirements. 
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